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Anaesthesia Research 2019
2-3 December 2019

Venvue: The Principal Hotel, York
Registration: £175 for both days (£130 for registered anaesthetists in training)
Clinical Content Lead: Dr Simon Howell, Leeds

Discover the latest research into the future of anaesthesia at Anaesthesia Research 2019. Over two days in
December we will bring fogether the following groups under one roof to highlight the breakthroughs that will
change what we know, and help you deliver new efficiencies in your practice:

e National Institute for Academic Anaesthesia (NIAA)

e Academic Research Society (ARS)

e Health Services Research Centre (HSRC)

e UK Perioperative Medicine Clinical Network Trials (POMCTN)

BOOK NOW >
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Anaesthesia Research 2019
Monday, 2 December 2019

09.00-09.25

09.25-09.30

09.30-10.00

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction

Determining the value of healthcare
interventions

HSRC sponsored session

Dr Simon Howell, Leeds, and Professor Mike
Grocoftt, Southampton

Professor Mark Sculpher, University of York
Cenftre for Health Economics

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-17.40

17.40

Beyond the numbers: The power of
qualitative research

TBC

Q&A panel

Refreshments

Joint session ARS/POMCIN
Lunch

Joint session ARS/POMCTN
Refreshments

Joint session ARS/POMCTN

Sustainable healthcare research: A global
challenge

Close of day 1

Programme subject to change.
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Dr Cecilia Vindrola, University College London

Professor Rory O'Connor, Leeds University
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Anaesthesia Research 2019
Tuesday, 3 December 2019

08.00-08.30 Registration and refreshments

BJA sponsored lecture

08.30-09.00 Title TBC Professor Deborah Stocken, Leeds Clinicall
Trials Unit

09.00-10.30 NIAA prize session

10.30-11.00 Refreshments

11.00-12.30 Joint session ARS/POMCITN

12.30-13.30 Lunch

13.30-14.30 Joint session ARS/POMCIN

14.30-15.00 Refreshments

15.00-15.30 TBC

15.30-16.00 From the bench to the patient Professor Hilary Bekker, Professor of
Medical Decision Making, University of
Leeds

16.00-16.10 Q&A panel

16.10-16.30 NIAA awards and ARS medals

16.30 Close of event

Programme subject to change.
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