

Angesthesia Research 2019

2-3 December 2019



Venue: The Principal Hotel, York

Registration: £175 for both days (£130 for registered anaesthetists in training)

Clinical Content Lead: Dr Simon Howell, Leeds

Discover the latest research into the future of anaesthesia at Anaesthesia Research 2019. Over two days in December we will bring together the following groups under one roof to highlight the breakthroughs that will change what we know, and help you deliver new efficiencies in your practice:

- National Institute for Academic Anaesthesia (NIAA)
- Academic Research Society (ARS)
- Health Services Research Centre (HSRC)
- UK Perioperative Medicine Clinical Network Trials (POMCTN)

BOOK NOW >

Royal College of Anaesthetists

Churchill House, 35 Red Lion Square, London WC1R 4SG 020 7092 1673 | events@rcoa.ac.uk | www.rcoa.ac.uk/events













Anaesthesia Research 2019

Monday, 2 December 2019

09.00-09.25	Registration and refreshments		
09.25-09.30	Welcome and introduction	Dr Simon Howell, Leeds, and Professor Mike Grocott, Southampton	
09.30-10.00	Determining the value of healthcare interventions	Professor Mark Sculpher, University of York Centre for Health Economics	
HSRC sponsored session:			
10.00-10.30	Beyond the numbers: The power of qualitative research	Dr Cecilia Vindrola, University College London	
10.30-11.00	TBC		
11.00-11.15	Q&A panel		
11.15-11.45	Refreshments		
11.45-13.00	Joint session ARS/POMCTN		
13.00-14.00	Lunch		
14.00-15.30	Joint session ARS/POMCTN		
15.30-16.00	Refreshments		
16.00-17.00	Joint session ARS/POMCTN		
17.00-17.40	Sustainable healthcare research: A global challenge	Professor Rory O'Connor, Leeds University	
17.40	Close of day 1		

Programme subject to change.

BOOK NOW >

Royal College of Anaesthetists

Churchill House, 35 Red Lion Square, London WC1R 4SG 020 7092 1673 | events@rcoa.ac.uk | www.rcoa.ac.uk/events













Anaesthesia Research 2019

Tuesday, 3 December 2019

08.00-08.30	Registration and refreshments		
BJA sponsored lecture:			
08.30-09.00	Title TBC	Professor Deborah Stocken, Leeds Clinical Trials Unit	
09.00-10.30	NIAA prize session		
10.30-11.00	Refreshments		
11.00-12.30	Joint session ARS/POMCTN		
12.30-13.30	Lunch		
13.30-14.30	Joint session ARS/POMCTN		
14.30-15.00	Refreshments		
15.00-15.30	TBC		
15.30-16.00	From the bench to the patient	Professor Hilary Bekker, Professor of Medical Decision Making, University of Leeds	
16.00-16.10	Q&A panel		
16.10-16.30	NIAA awards and ARS medals		
16.30	Close of event		

Programme subject to change.

BOOK NOW >

Royal College of Anaesthetists

Churchill House, 35 Red Lion Square, London WC1R 4SG 020 7092 1673 | events@rcoa.ac.uk | www.rcoa.ac.uk/events











